HSM CLASSIC 411.2

1,9x 15 mm

Order number

EAN Code

Shredder material

Cutting type

Security level (DIN 66399)
Security level (DIN 32757-1)
Cutting width

Particle length

Cutting capacity (80g/m?)
Cutting capacity (70g/m?)
Intake width

Container volume

Cutting speed

L

1567161
4026631021692
D@ ¢
particle cut
CAA214001
1,90 mm

15,00 mm

20 - 22 sheets
26 - 28 sheets
400,0 mm
146,0 |

110,0 mm/s

Technical and design modifications reserved.

/

Throughput capacity per hour
Noise level (idle operation)
eclass 5.1

UN/SPSC

Power consumption of the motor
Voltage

Frequency

Depth

Width

Height

Weight

Colour

HSIVI

am

76 kg

60 dB
24320703
44101603
2100,0 W
230V

50 Hz
470,0 mm
595,0 mm
990,0 mm
82,0 kg
light grey

The most powerful document shredder with particle cut reliably provides for data security in office departments. Recommended for

eight to fifteen people.

e High quality materials and "Made in Germany" quality for security and durability.

e Cutting rollers made of hardened solid steel with lifetime warranty.

e Powerful motor allows for continuous operation.

e Automatic return eliminates paper jams.

e Safety element prevents unintentional entry.

e Light barrier for automatic start/stop.
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