HSM CLASSIC 411.2 1,9 x 15 mm









Order number	1567161
EAN Code	4026631021692
Shredder material	
Cutting type	particle cut
Security level (DIN 66399)	P-5 O-4 T-5 E-4 F-2
Security level (DIN 32757-1)	CAA214001
Cutting width	1,90 mm
Particle length	15,00 mm
Cutting capacity (80g/m²)	20 - 22 sheets
Cutting capacity (70g/m²)	26 - 28 sheets
Intake width	400,0 mm
Container volume	146,0 I
Cutting speed	110,0 mm/s

Throughput capacity per hour	76 kg
Noise level (idle operation)	60 dB
eclass 5.1	24320703
UN/SPSC	44101603
Power consumption of the motor	2100,0 W
Voltage	230 V
Frequency	50 Hz
Depth	470,0 mm
Width	595,0 mm
Height	990,0 mm
Weight	82,0 kg
Colour	light grey

Technical and design modifications reserved.

The most powerful document shredder with particle cut reliably provides for data security in office departments. Recommended for eight to fifteen people.

- High quality materials and "Made in Germany" quality for security and durability.
- Cutting rollers made of hardened solid steel with lifetime warranty.
- Powerful motor allows for continuous operation.
- Automatic return eliminates paper jams.
- Safety element prevents unintentional entry.
- Light barrier for automatic start/stop.

info@hsm.eu www.hsm.eu